

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8682/2020

Dhramveer Gurjar S/o Shri Kishan Lal Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vivek Choudhary, through VC

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA**

Order

17/09/2020

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable by
22.10.2020.

List on 23.10.2020.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

(INDRAJIT MAHANTY),CJ

Mohit16

सत्यमेव जयते