

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D. B. Civil (PIL) Writ Petition No. 8682/2020

Dhramveer Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Others.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner : None.

For Respondents : Ms. Vandana Chauhan Advocate
through Video Conferencing.

**HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR VYAS**

Order

16/04/2021

Learned counsel for the petitioner has failed to join
through Video Conferencing.

List again on 16.07.2021.

(MANOJ KUMAR VYAS),J

(SABINA),J