

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8682/2020

Dhramveer Gurjar S/o Shri Kishan Lal Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vivek Choudhary, Advocate
For Respondent(s) : Ms. Vandan Chauhan, Advocate for
resp. No.1 to 3

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

21/04/2022

Learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 to 3 seeks time to file reply.

Two weeks' time is granted to do the same.

List on 25.05.2022.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J