

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition (PIL) No. 8682/2020

Dhramveer Gurjar S/o Shri Kishan Lal Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arvind Kumar Arora for Mr. Vivek Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Dr. Rudranshu Singh for Ms. Vandana Chauhan

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

06/12/2024

Learned counsel for the Corporation prays for short time.

List the matter after next week. No further adjournment would be granted.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ