

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8682/2020

Dhramveer Gurjar S/o Shri Kishan Lal Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arvind Kumar Arora
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG Mr. Tilak Vaid for Mr. Yuvraj Samant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

28/08/2025

Three weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the respondents to file their reply.

List this case after three weeks.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

GAURAV/AVINASH/54