

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8682/2020

Dhramveer Gurjar S/o Shri Kishan Lal Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yash Joshi, AAAG Mr. Mamraj Gujar on behalf of Ms. Shalini Sheoran Mr. Dikshant Jain on behalf of Mr. Akhil Simlote

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

28/10/2025

List in the next week.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/135