

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8682/2020

Dhramveer Gurjar S/o Shri Kishan Lal Gurjar
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arvind Choudhary, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rohit Tiwari, AGC Mr. Deepak Mittal on behalf of Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG Mr. Akhil Simlote, Adv.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

13/02/2026

List this case along with D.B. CW Petition No. 10675/2024.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J	(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ
---------------------	------------------------------------